WATTSTOPPER®
SENSORS
Description
EOSW-100 Series RF Wall Switches work with EOPC-100
wireless occupancy sensors, and optional EORS-100 and
EOHR-100 remote switches, to turn lights on and off based
on occupancy. Models are available to control one or two

EOSW-112-G Grey
EOSW-112-B Black
Ordering Information